

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	TMF	P-20540	Versi	on: 1			
Туре:	Planning and Zoning Commission Item				Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/2/2022				In control:	Planning and Zoning C	ommission
On agenda:	2/10/2022				Final action	2/10/2022	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Case # 68-2022						
	A request by McKenzie Daly (owner) for the assignment of permanent R-1 (One-family Dwelling) district zoning to a single 12.7-acre parcel of land upon annexation. The currently vacant site is zoned County R-S (Single Family Residential) and is identified as tax parcel 12-415-20-04-003.00 01. The property is located on the north side of N. Oakland Gravel Road, approximately 1/2 mile northeast of the US 63 and Prathersville Road interchange.						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. City/County Zoning Graphic						
Date	Ver.	Action I	Ву		ļ	ction	Result
2/10/2022	1	Plannii	ng and Zo	ning Co	mmission A	pproved a Motion	Pass

Case # 68-2022

A request by McKenzie Daly (owner) for the assignment of permanent R-1 (One-family Dwelling) district zoning to a single 12.7-acre parcel of land upon annexation. The currently vacant site is zoned County R-S (Single Family Residential) and is identified as tax parcel 12-415-20-04-003.00 01. The property is located on the north side of N. Oakland Gravel Road, approximately 1/2 mile northeast of the US 63 and Prathersville Road interchange.